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Reglette LED 24W/M 40 mm E

220-240V|
50-60 CRI

code R18FM2IP.840

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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Modular system designed to illuminate architecture. Exterior
walls both vertical and horizontal, brick , concrete , coats,
ceilings and false ceilings. The 78 mm profile can be
integrated with different lighting elements: linear LED
source , led rulers and Spot elements from the Focus line,
antiglare lines from the LEVA collection offer the possibility
of accent lighting. Degree of protection IP66.

PRODUCT SPECS

Light source

Absorbed power

Color temperature

Color rendering index CRI
Luminous flux of the product
Luminous efficiency
MacAdam color tolerance
Life time estimate
Protocol

Energy efficiency class
Dimension

IP Grade

Power supply

WEB PAGE

LED

256 W

4000K

>90

4087 Im

160 Im/W

3

50000h Ta 25° L80B10
On/Off

E

L1120+180 mm
IP56

220-240V 50-60Hz

Complies with EN605981 and related notes. In the absence of metric symbols, the measurements are all in millimetres.
Luminous flux and power data are initially subject to tolerances +/- 10%. The values refer to an ambient temperature of 25°C unless otherwise specified.

We reserve the right to make changes to our products at any time.

Page1/1

LUCIFERO'S SRL with sole shareholder - via del Tappezziere, 3 - 40138 Bologna - Italy - +39 051 6014276 - assistenza@luciferos.it -

customercare@luciferos.it



https://www.luciferos.fr/en/notte-system-en/trimless-recessed-system-78-mm/file-system-reglette-led-24w-m/
tel:+390516014276
mailto:assistenza@luciferos.it
mailto:customercare@luciferos.it

