

Reglette LED 24W/M 40 mm

code R18FM2IP.840





















PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modular system designed to illuminate architecture. Exterior walls both vertical and horizontal, brick, concrete, coats, ceilings and false ceilings. The 78 mm profile can be integrated with different lighting elements: linear LED source, led rulers and Spot elements from the Focus line, antiglare lines from the LEVA collection offer the possibility of accent lighting. Degree of protection IP66.

PRODUCT SPECS

Light source	LED
Absorbed power	25,6 W
Color temperature	4000K
Color rendering index CRI	>90
Luminous flux of the product	4087 lm
Luminous efficiency	160 lm/W
MacAdam color tolerance	3
Life time estimate	50000h Ta 25° L80B10
Protocol	On/Off
Energy efficiency class	E
Dimension	L1120+180 mm
IP Grade	IP56
Power supply	220-240V 50-60Hz

WEB PAGE

